
 

2025 Boys Golf Schedule 
 

Date Day Time Opponent Location 

3/11/25 Tuesday 4:00 Westwood Linrick GC 

3/17/25 Monday 4:00 Providence Athletic Club Linrick GC 

3/20/25 Thursday 4:00 Ninety Six The Fort Club 

3/27/25 Thursday 4:00 Westwood Linrick GC 

4/3/25 Thursday 4:00 Ninety Six Linrick GC 

4/5/25 Saturday 8:30 Tee Off Classic The Fort Club 

4/22/25 Tuesday 4:00 Strom Thurmond Pine Ridge GC 

4/24/25 Thursday 4:00 Irmo Oak Hills GC 

4/28/25 Monday 4:00 Providence Athletic Club TBD 

4/30/25 Wednesday 4:00 Strom Thurmond Linrick GC 

5/5/25 Monday 4:00 Irmo Linrick GC 

 
Head Coach - Mark DiMaggio 
Athletic Director - Ray Canady 
Director - Sarah Buckliew 


